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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2005 MERCEDES-BENZ SL65 AMG
VIN: WDBSK79FX5F105120
CONVERTIBLE
6.0L V12 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/21/22 at 10:55:50 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported

Damage reported

38 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in California

65,870 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2005

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 65,870

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=783VzWPYfDdDLy9qwrdrSeUOOLiawM46huxkTugIxslJmd0ECK1UiOIKfm8Act33dm3NLmvd41WRegq9hiBGQZ85PtTfi-FGW-1wAK50XKI4DJ_5wXzM_A9s4GS2JEZyv-d0Gru5jT5GsuNCR9dnApKjdAYAS4Fbx4p4L1YghoKbFGx4H2o9nIeW7nRFwJl6LF7aAVjO_TThl4Sg5zIC0ZJDff6NEyCOhlsnJBv-BJkUC1T1Jn0EVI1FbdQCM2zSIYVKLRtTiQhfz62YEOEKkyVFBr1xzeypPyfGywVP5A_3FR0uGHcHKqboD6Uo2GLA5ufoL3dZ7cvGSnprhOqme8Ij0sGKVosbqH5htQyJGvIInRpuYnvfm-e5dda_rg
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=783VzWPYfDdDLy9qwrdrSeUOOLiawM46huxkTugIxslJmd0ECK1UiOIKfm8Act33dm3NLmvd41WRegq9hiBGQZ85PtTfi-FGW-1wAK50XKI4DJ_5wXzM_A9s4GS2JEZyv-d0Gru5jT5GsuNCR9dnApKjdAYAS4Fbx4p4L1YghoKbFGx4H2o9nIeW7nRFwJl6LF7aAVjO_TThl4Sg5zIC0ZJDff6NEyCOhlsnJBv-BJkUC1T1Jn0EVI1FbdQCM2zSIYVKLRtTiQhfz62YEOEKkyVFBr1xzeypPyfGywVP5A_3FR0uGHcHKqboD6Uo2GLA5ufoL3dZ7cvGSnprhOqme8Ij0sGKVosbqH5htQyJGvIInRpuYnvfm-e5dda_rg
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 01/19/2010 and 06/20/2010.

Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Personal Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/26/2005
 

7
  Mercedes Benz of Escondido
Escondido, CA
760-745-5000
mbescondido.com

 4.8 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2005
 

Mercedes Benz of Escondido
Escondido, CA
760-745-5000
mbescondido.com

 4.8 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/17/2005
 

Mercedes Benz of Escondido
Escondido, CA
760-745-5000
mbescondido.com

 4.8 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/20/2005
 

76
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Studio City, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

08/27/2005
 

361
  Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-Owned
Dealer

Pre-Owned Vehicles

Offered for sale as a Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-
Owned Vehicle
- Brilliant Silver Exterior
- Two Tone Black Leather Interior

09/07/2005
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=k_2VaHCPcWFaFDtU2TAwTtD1H21_J3T56SmstFrkML6SBqzRsLtzQrCFCwFsMz3CW8lxnUI9PEOLAQvC0yi50sLWqMWIswsB-pv5kCruQ9ndDGC-gCjHPQgkaHFURZja-fUEGlQgh_W2MCJiBJxczUV-U5MU3QKsxhBCDUHiYY2ApJWDNwCZN7Y4FKYu-dwFIorENcaY9UK2rLoCnY3nWxi7vBMZLRuKBKxcE3lEmmjrc5soXGicKCd9Xocy7PDHh_4ECJx7BAyzROjM4hsBm8iuTQ1LNlHrar-ugNUsG1251rEDMH2Es3u8mZcV0poLSn1B-j_kXk4DbeeqbiEyQdWRZkk-9ye-DT5UwNIkuPUfan77_UOC6wBNNLubruzpmfLK9IGq9dvU5FRqhl4TdcA1O5p9a5G734gde7WR_-t7A85KHCOHHLgApsJHOSDBrgzF8mAzLkuZRtXK389qV1pA2kfRUKLMoI0GvFllFq0CwZFfCLhbi0WOaJqLdep1VFrRBlyCoUnGjD-kOYqI6N7LqhYgRG03Z_v9BfHFZEV3pidI7xQb1iUMSAdUi1Fu_Bg2V8O1cf1uoNibqMOXoAjcxuopbEZafe770dYfYVUjdLDq4NZM7mAkBV9X92CoUGLAlTlMoCkB7xTKWm35-ZDDtGX5yuYmtu86Y4B5y-pWrG48txr7R1_m
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo/overview
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
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09/23/2005
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/31/2006
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

02/24/2006
 

545
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

02/28/2006
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

02/28/2006
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/09/2006
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

05/02/2006
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/01/2006
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C hose/line replaced
- Cup holder replaced

09/08/2006
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Computer reprogrammed
- Electrical system checked
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires replaced
- Oil consumption test performed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Computer(s) checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

10/30/2006
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

04/11/2007
 

14,139
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900

Vehicle serviced
- Telephone handset replaced
- Body computer/module replaced

 513 Customer Favorites

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
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anaheimmercedes.com
 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

- Inside rear view mirror replaced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Electrical system checked
- Storage compartment repaired/replaced

11/01/2007
 

20,490
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Engine checked
- Fuel system checked
- Water pump replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Cooling system bled

05/29/2008
 

24,928
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Hydraulic control unit replaced
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Transmission checked

10/08/2008
 

26,472
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

09/29/2009
 

30,154
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

01/12/2010
 

31,596
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- One tire mounted
- Tire(s) replaced

01/19/2010
 

Damage Report Damage reported

Not all damage is caused by an accident.
Get the car inspected before you buy.
Learn More

01/27/2010
 

31,871
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Air filter replaced
- Battery replaced
- Automatic transmission pan gasket replaced
- Transmission fluid changed
- Transmission filter replaced
- Transmission serviced
- Ashtray replaced

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
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02/15/2010
 

32,628
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- One tire mounted

06/20/2010
 

Damage Report Damage reported
- Damage to right side




Not all damage is caused by an accident.
Get the car inspected before you buy.
Learn More

07/02/2010
 

37,047
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Alignment checked

08/24/2010
 

39,286
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Steering/suspension checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Exhaust system checked
- Fuel system checked
- A/C and heating system checked
- Driveshaft checked
- Horns checked
- Lights checked
- Fluids checked
- Cooling system checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Brakes checked
- Drive belts checked
- Transmission fluid changed
- Brake fluid checked

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
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01/31/2011
 

44,827
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wheels checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Exhaust system checked
- Fuel system checked
- A/C and heating system checked
- Driveshaft checked
- Horns checked
- Lights checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Interior trim repaired
- Fluids checked
- Transmission fluid changed
- Brake fluid checked

05/25/2011
 

49,941
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Two tires mounted
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Tires rotated
- Tire(s) replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Electrical system checked
- Ignition coil(s) replaced
- Fuel injector(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/03/2011
 

50,204
  California
Inspection Station
Santa Ana, CA

Failed emissions inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

07/06/2011
 

51,742
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/14/2011
 

54,734
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire(s) replaced
- Two tires mounted

05/23/2012
 

58,105
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Brake pad sensor(s) replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

02/20/2013
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

03/28/2013
 

58,934
  California
Inspection Station
Santa Ana, CA

Passed emissions inspection

12/20/2013
 

59,593
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 V ifi d R i

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
http://www.anaheimmercedes.com/
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396 Verified Reviews

07/09/2014
 

60,114
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/25/2015
 

60,719
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/03/2015
 

60,987
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/29/2015
 

61,104
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

11/11/2015
 

61,203
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/18/2016
 

62,048
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Electrical system checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/14/2016
 

62,213
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/29/2016
 

62,299
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/10/2017
 

62,773
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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01/16/2019
 

64,227
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Four tires mounted
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

03/01/2019
 

64,251
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Rear window replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

04/24/2019
 

64,402
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/19/2020
 

64,946
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Battery replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/02/2021
 

65,295
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/06/2022
 

65,590
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Brakes checked

06/08/2022
 

65,650
  Mountain View Tire & Auto Service
Tustin, CA
714-731-0212
mountainviewtire.com

 4.8 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

06/29/2022
 

65,718
  Mercedes-Benz of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-777-1900
anaheimmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/15/2022
 

65,870
  Hermosa Motors
Hermosa Beach, CA
310-251-1776
https://hermosamotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Front brakes replaced
- Brakes checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Gl

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 513 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 930 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Glossary
Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/21/22 at
10:55:50 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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